Agenda for AUGUST 5, 2021
Community Based Participatory Research

12:30-12:45pm
12:45-1:15pm
1:15-1:45pm
1:45-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:15pm

3:15-4:15pm

4:15-4:20pm

4:20-5:00pm

Welcome

The joy of evaluation

Embedding evaluation

BREAK

Embedding evaluation discussion
Debrief

BREAK

"Evaluation is important to everyone in the
organization" - Community-Based Participatory
Research

End of new content / Survey reminder /
Breakout Rooms

Small group consultations



