Agenda for AUGUST 5, 2021 Community Based Participatory Research

12:30-12:45pm	Welcome
12:45-1:15pm	The joy of evaluation
1:15-1:45pm	Embedding evaluation
1:45-2:00pm	BREAK
2:00-2:30pm	Embedding evaluation discussion
2:30-3:00pm	Debrief
3:00-3:15pm	BREAK
3:15-4:15pm	"Evaluation is important to everyone in the organization" - Community-Based Participatory Research
4:15-4:20pm	End of new content / Survey reminder / Breakout Rooms
4:20-5:00pm	Small group consultations